
LOT 5 BLOCK B CEDAR ESTATES S/D.

566-247, PB 1311-2212,2216, QC 1

SKINNER THOMAS JR
291 SW PHILLIPS CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3712

22-4S-17-08681-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22417.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

05/22/2017 BC 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

93,551
1,100
15,000

109,651
0

109,651
0

109,651
109,651

0

109,651

1401/2350 12/20/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNDI M KARLTON & THO

THOMAS W SKINNER JR

1311/2212 3/21/2016 PB U I 18 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PROBATE DIVISION

THOMAS SKINNER JR &
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308 SE CEDAR LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,159 110.8740 124.18 143,925 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1072

BAS 1,072 100 1,072 86,529

FCP 209 25 52 4,197

FST 63 55 35 2,825

1,344 1,159 93,551

BAS= W41 S28 E37 FCP=  E11 N19 W11 S19$ N19 E4 FST= E7 N9 W7
S9$ N9$.
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37

19

4

9
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11

19

11

19
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7

9

7

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


